BAPRNTS - TR TRMER - WERS) - NEFIRANihg

PRSI

BSWS

1,5T414-1L
1,5T414-1L
1,5T414-1L
1,5T414-1L
1,5T414-1L
1,5T414-1L
1,5T414-1L
1,5T414-1L
1,5T414-1L
1,5T414-1L
1,5T414-1L
1,5T414-1L
1,5T414-1L
1,5T414-1L
1,5T414-1L
1,5T414-1L
1,5T414-1L
1,5T414-1L
1,5T414-1L
1,5T414-1L

2T414-1L
2T414-1L
2T414-1L
2T414-1L
2T414-1L
2T414-1L
2T414-1L
2T414-1L

BFgen  BRPO

kg
1.250
1.250
1.250
1.250
1.250
1.250
1.250
1.250
1.250
1.250
1.250
1.250
1.250
1.250
1.250
1.250
1.250
1.250
1.250
1.250

2.000
2.000
2.000
2.000
2.000
2.000
2.000
2.000

Z Y /4555 T414-1L (24.10.2025)

mm

500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500

500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500

mm
+100
+100
+100
+100
+100
+100
+100
+100
+100
+100
+100
+100
+100
+100
+100
+100
+100
+100
+100
+100

+100
+100
+100
+100
+100
+100
+100
+100

A
mm

480-1.660
480-1.660
480-1.660
480-1.660
330-1.430
330-1.430
330-1.430
330-1.430
410-1.590
410-1.590
410-1.590
410-1.590
490-1.840
490-1.840
490-1.840
490-1.840
470-1.870
470-1.870
470-1.870
470-1.870

525-1.725
525-1.725
525-1.725
525-1.725
525-1.725
525-1.725
525-1.725
525-1.725

B
mm

970
970
970
970
1.040
1.040
1.040
1.040
1.040
1.040
1.040
1.040
1.130
1.130
1.130
1.130
1.200
1.200
1.200
1.200

970
970
970
970
970
970
970
970

E F
mm mm

55 1.000
55 | 1.000
55  1.200
55  1.200
55 | 1.000
55 1.000
55 | 1.200
55  1.200
55 1.000
55 | 1.000
55 1.200
55 1.200
55  1.000
55 1.000
55 | 1.200
55  1.200
55 | 1.000
55  1.000
55  1.200
55 | 1.200
60 | 1.000
60  1.000
60 1.200
60 | 1.200
60 1.000
60 | 1.000
60 1.200
60 1.200

G
mm

1.000
1.200
1.200
1.380
1.000
1.200
1.200
1.380
1.000
1.200
1.200
1.380
1.000
1.200
1.200
1.380
1.000
1.200
1.200
1.380

1.000
1.200
1.200
1.380
1.000
1.200
1.200
1.380

ISO

N DD DD DD DD NN DN D DD DD NN DD DD NN NN DD

W W W W NN NdD NN

mm

133
133
133
133
133
133
133
133
133
133
133
133
133
133
133
133
133
133
133
133

143
143
143
143
143
143
143
143

QE%EE BEXRY

mm

311
367
438
458
310
366
437
456
310
366
437
456
307
363
433
452
306
361
431
450

303
363
394
447
303
363
394
447

kg

441
481
545
593
443
483
547
595
443
483
547
595
453
493
557
605
462
502
566
614

511
556
620
677
511
556
620
677

kg
AR
IRIEEM
RIBAM
R4
RIEEM
IR
IRIEEM
RIBAM
R4
RIEEM
IR
RIEEH
RIEWEH
R4
RIEEM
IR
IRIEEM
RIAM
R4
RIEEM
IR

RIAM
IRIEAH
RIEEM
IR
IRIEEM
RIBAM
R4
RIEEM



BSmws  BEEEN B

kg mm
2T414-1L 2.000 500
2T414-1L 2.000 500
2T414-1L 2.000 500
2T414-1L 2.000 500
2T414-1L 2.000 500
2T414-1L 2.000 500
2T414-1L 2.000 500
2T414-1L 2.000 500
2T414-1L 2.000 500
2T414-1L 2.000 500
2T414-1L 2.000 500
2T414-1L 2.000 500
2T414-1L 2.000 500
2T414-1L 2.000 500
2T414-1L 2.000 500
2T414-1L 2.000 500
2T414-1L 2.000 500
2T414-1L 2.000 500
2T414-1L 2.000 500
2T414-1L 2.000 500
2T414-1L 2.000 500
2T414-1L 2.000 500
2T414-1L 2.000 500
2T414-1L 2.000 500
2T414-1L 2.000 500
2T414-1L 2.000 500
2T414-1L 2.000 500
2T414-1L 2.000 500
2T414-1L 2.000 500
2T414-1L 2.000 500
2T414-1L 2.000 500
2T414-1L 2.000 500
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mm
+100
+100
+100
+100
+100
+100
+100
+100
+100
+100
+100
+100
+100
+100
+100
+100
+100
+100
+100
+100
+100
+100
+100
+100
+100
+100
+100
+100
+100
+100
+100
+100

37|
=]

A
mm

555-1.855
555-1.855
555-1.855
555-1.855
555-1.855
555-1.855
555-1.855
555-1.855
465-1.765
465-1.765
465-1.765
465-1.765
465-1.765
465-1.765
465-1.765
465-1.765
465-1.965
465-1.965
465-1.965
465-1.965
465-1.965
465-1.965
465-1.965
465-1.965
575-2.375
575-2.375
575-2.375
575-2.375
575-2.375
575-2.375
575-2.375
575-2.375

B E F
mm mm mm
1.040 60 1.000
1.040 60 1.000
1.040 60 1.200
1.040 60 1.200
1.040 60 1.000
1.040 60 1.000
1.040 60 1.200
1.040 60 1.200
1.130 60 1.000
1.130 60 1.000
1.130 60 1.200
1.130 60 1.200
1.130 60 1.000
1.130 60 1.000
1.130 60 1.200
1.130 60 1.200
1.330 60 1.000
1.330 60 1.000
1.330 60 1.200
1.330 60 1.200
1.330 60 1.000
1.330 60 1.000
1.330 60 1.200
1.330 60 1.200
1.520 60 1.000
1.520 60 1.000
1520 60 1.200
1.520 60 1.200
1520 60 1.000
1.520 60 1.000
1.520 60 1.200
1520 60 1.200

G
mm

1.000
1.200
1.200
1.380
1.000
1.200
1.200
1.380
1.000
1.200
1.200
1.380
1.000
1.200
1.200
1.380
1.000
1.200
1.200
1.380
1.000
1.200
1.200
1.380
1.000
1.200
1.200
1.380
1.000
1.200
1.200
1.380

ISO

W W W W MM D NN W W W W MM NN NN W W W W MDD DM MDD DMND W W W Ww MDD DD DD

mm

143
143
143
143
143
143
143
143
143
143
143
143
143
143
143
143
143
143
143
143
143
143
143
143
143
143
143
143
143
143
143
143

%%EE BERY

mm

301
361
392
445
301
361
392
445
299
358
389
442
299
358
389
442
285
344
375
428
285
344
375
428
278
337
368
421
278
337
368
421

kg

516
561
625
682
516
561
625
682
521
566
630
687
521
566
630
687
545
590
654
711
545
590
654
711
569
614
678
735
569
614
678
735

kg
AR
RIEEM
IR
IRIEEM
RIAM
IRIEAH
RIEEM
IR
IRIEEM
RIAM
IRIEAH
RiEWAH
RIEEH
IRIEEM
RIAM
RIEEH
RiEWAH
IR
IRIEEM
RIAM
IRIEAH
RIEEM
IR
IRIEEM
RIAM
IRIEAH
RIEEM
IR
IRIEEH
RIAM
R4
RIEEM
IR
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	多用平夹/纸箱夹 T414-1L (24.10.2025)
	技术参数

	多用平夹/纸箱夹 T414-1L
	产品说明:
	产品特点:


